
           

 

UNNC – SZU Joint PhD Program 
 

Available research areas 

1. Economics 

2. Finance (incl. Fintech) 

3. Accounting 

4. Supply Chain Management 

5. Information Systems 

 

Potential Supervisors 

UNNC 

For more UNNC potential supervisors, please visit 

https://www.nottingham.edu.cn/en/business/people/academic.aspx  

Profile 
Research area(s) Email 

Charles Wang 
Finance Charles.Wang@nottingham.edu.cn  

Dave Towey 
Information Systems Dave.Towey@nottingham.edu.cn  

Fengfeng Xie 
Supply Chain Management Fengfeng.xie@nottingham.edu.cn  

Hing Kai Chan 
Supply Chain Management; 

Information System; 

hingkai.chan@nottingham.edu.cn  

SZU 

Profile 
Research area(s) Email 

Donghui Li Finance & Accounting guangzhousjz@hotmail.com  

Fumin Zhu 
Economics, Finance & 

Information Systems 

zhufumin@szu.edu.cn  

Hao Luo Supply Chain Management luohao@szu.edu.cn  

Jinbo Huang Finance yugen2001@163.com  

Lu Yang Finance kudeyang@szu.edu.cn  

Xiangtianrui Kong Supply Chain Management kongxtr@szu.edu.cn  

Zunxin Zheng 
Finance zxzheng@szu.edu.cn  

Muhua Liu 
Accounting lmh@szu.edu.cn  

Weili Liu 
Economics liuwl@szu.edu.cn  

Xueming Gu 
Economics guxueming@szu.edu.cn  
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Yaping Zhao 
Supply Chain Management yaping.zhao@szu.edu.cn  

Yonghong Dai 
Economics & Finance Daiyh1999@126.com  

Zelong Yi 
Supply Chain Management 

Information Systems 

yizl@szu.edu.cn  

Zhengxun Tan 
Economics & Finance tzxun1810@163.com  

Xingyu Chen 
Information Systems celine@szu.edu.cn  
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